Pos.

1

2

Club

CHAMPS SUR MARNE - CAP'ACRO

NEUVILLE S/SAONE - NEUVILLE GYM

GAC - CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE PAR UNITES

Ensemble

Ensemble 3
Evan MATHIEU
Louise ANELLI

Ensemble 2
Matthis PUTEY-RICHARD
Lola THENON

DU 15/06/2024 AU 16/06,/2024

ELITE ESPOIR DUO MX GAC

Score

Total
Exé.
Art.
Diff.
Pén.
Total
Exé.
Art.
Diff.

Pén.

25,033
16.733
8.200
0.400
0.300
24,050
15.800
7.950
0.300
0.000

25.100
16.400
8.200
0.500
0.000
23.400
16.000
8.000
0.400
1.000

Total

50.133

47.450



